

## Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 67725943

Data publicarii 30.03.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.324,72 RON - 3.324,72 RON

Descriere: 1 TRAFU TENSUONE 800VA BUC 1.000 621.8500 621.85 118.15 2 TEAVA SCURGERE WC BUC 3.000 21.8500 65.55 12.45 3 SIFON+VENTIL BUC 2.000 12.0150 24.03 4.57 4 RACORD FELX 3/8 BUC 1.000 10.0800 10.08 1.92 5 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 1/2 BUC 1.000 23.5300 23.53 4.47 6 PARA DUS BUC 1.000 22.6900 22.69 4.31 7 FURTUN DUS BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 8 TEAVA PVC 110 BUC 1.000 14.2900 14.29 2.71 9 COT PVC 110-90 BUC 2.000 5.4600 10.92 2.08 10 BEC HALOGEN G9 BUC 6.000 13.4450 80.67 15.33 11 CHEIE FIXA 27-32 BUC 1.000 29.4100 29.41 5.59 12 ACUMULTOR R3 BUC 2.000 14.2850 28.57 5.43 13 CAPAC WC BUC 1.000 28.5700 28.57 5.43 14 ZAR USA BUC 1.000 26.0500 26.05 4.95 15 SILICON SANITAR ALB BUC 24.000 17.9000 429.60 81.62 16 CUTTER STANLEY BUC 1.000 32.7700 32.77 6.23 17 BEC HALOGEN 52W BUC 10.000 5.0420 50.42 9.58 18 BATERII R6 BUC 24.000 3.0254 72.61 13.79 19 BATERII R3 BUC 20.000 3.0250 60.50 11.50 20 BATERII R14 BUC 27.000 2.5210 68.07 12.93 21 PAT CABLU 80X60 ML 2.000 15.9650 31.93 6.07 22 CONVECTOR PORTABIL FK330 BUC 4.000 145.3775 581.51 110.49 23 CONVECTOR ELECTRIC WELL 2000W BUC 1.000 145.3800 145.38 27.62 24 BEC LED LUMANARE 6W BUC 2.000 10.0850 20.17 3.83 25 TABLOU 4P ML 1.000 18.4900 18.49 3.51 26 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N BUC 2.000 25.2100 50.42 9.58 27 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1.000 47.0600 47.06 8.94 28 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 1.000 19.3300 19.33 3.67 29 BEC LED 13W BUC 2.000 14.9600 29.92 5.68 30 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 1.000 16.4700 16.47 3.13 31 COT AL 3/8 BUC 2.000